
ÁGUA Leitura 1 Leitura 2
Consumo

(m³)

Custo

(R$)

GÁS

NATURAL
Leitura 1 Leitura 2

Consumo

(m³)

Custo

(R$)

ENERGIA

ELÉTRICA

Consumo

(KWh)

Custo

(R$)

JANEIRO 36573 37239 666 31.776,12R$          JANEIRO 18062 21552 3490 11.757,46R$      JANEIRO 40.765,40 16.542,57R$    

FEVEREIRO 37239 37923 684 32.590,44R$          FEVEREIRO 21552 24702 3150 10.612,04R$      FEVEREIRO 40.049,21 16.427,60R$    

MARÇO 37923 38687 764 36.209,64R$          MARÇO 24702 28046 3344 11.265,60R$      MARÇO 44.056,21 20.944,61R$    

ABRIL 38687 39275 588 28.247,40R$          ABRIL 28046 30980 2934 9.884,35R$        ABRIL 34.942,69 14.327,29R$    

MAIO 39275 39946 671 32.002,32R$          MAIO 30980 34014 3034 10.221,24R$      MAIO 46.563,21        21.944,61R$    

JUNHO 39946 40683 737 34.988,16R$          JUNHO 34014 36846 2832 9.540,72R$        JUNHO 44.056,21 20.763,09R$    

JULHO 40683 41308 625 29.921,28R$          JULHO 36846 39688 2842 9.574,41R$        JULHO 41.738,82 20.034,63R$    

AGOSTO 41308 41895 587 28.202,16R$          AGOSTO 39688 42611 2923 9.847,29R$        AGOSTO 45.141,21 18.618,52R$    

SETEMBRO 41895 42464 569 27.387,84R$          SETEMBRO 42611 45200 2589 8.722,08R$        SETEMBRO 45.141,21 18.618,52R$    

OUTUBRO 42464 43048 584 28.066,44R$          OUTUBRO 45200 48091 2891 9.739,49R$        OUTUBRO  45.141,21 R$18.282,20.

NOVEMBRO 43048 43616 568 27.342,60R$          NOVEMBRO 48091 50426 2335 7.866,38R$        NOVEMBRO

DEZEMBRO DEZEMBRO DEZEMBRO

Consumo do Restaurante de 2023


